Name

Daniel Cabrera
Curtis Johnston
Chauncey Jones
Timothy Jones

Current Department
Holding Facility
Jail Operations
Holding Facility
Sheriff's Office

Dept # Current Title

5070
5030
5070
5001

Transfer Officer
Jail Sergeant
Transfer Officer
Deputy Sheriff

Crnt Salary Grade New Department Dept#

$35,026
$35,669
$36,691
$47,804

COMMISSIONERS' COURT

552
556
552
555

July 27, 2015

Holding Facility
Jail Operations
Holding Facility
Sheriff's Office

5070
5030
5070
5001

PERSONNEL CHANGES

New Title
Transfer Officer
Jail Sergeant
Transfer Officer
Deputy Sheriff

New Salary Grade

$38,956
$51,231
$38,956
$51,231

552
556
552
556

Min?
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

% Chng
11%
44%

6%

7%

Eff Date
8/3/2015
8/3/2015
8/3/2015
8/3/2015

Notes

License obtained
License obtained
License obtained
License obtained



